
Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 56255952

Data publicarii	20.04.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.433,71 RON - 1.433,71 RON

Descriere: Ciment STRUCTO 40 kg sac 30 X 18,49 = 554,70 Autoforante 5.5*3.5 100buc cut 5 X 5,88 = 29,40 Plasa sudata 5.2 2000/5000 buc 3 X 100,84 = 302,52 Electrozi 2.5 kg 5 X 12,61 = 63,05 Autoforante 4.8*1.9 cut 8X 42,02 = 336,16 Grund maron 4l buc 2 X 58,82 = 117,64 Panza flex 230 buc 3 X 10,08 = 30,24
